Spisak benzinskih stanica - Mace sokovi:
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BS ADASEVCI

BS BACKI VINOGRADI 1

BS ZMAJ 1

BS VELIKI MOKRI LUG 1

BS NOVI BEOGRAD
BS DUNAV

BS SAVA

BS AVALSKI PUT
BS CUKARICA

BS CARLI CAPLINA
BS BLOK 66A

BS ZARKOVO 1

BS ZMAJ 2

BS ZARKOVO 2

BS BIP

BS BLOK 45

BS TOSIN BUNAR
BS BOR 1

BS SOKOLICI 1

BS SOKOLICI 2

BS NAIS

BS BAGRDAN

BS KIKINDA 4
KOVIN

BS KRAGUJEVAC 7 -
ELEKTROSUMADIJA

BS KRALJEVO 2
BS KRNJESEVCI

Auto-put Beograd-Zagreb 4
Backi Vinogradi salasi 26
Auto-put Beograd-Zagreb
Auto-put Beograd-Nis

Bulevar Mihajla Pupina b.b.
Pancevacki put 32d

Bulevar Arsenija Carnojevi¢a 30a
Bulevar oslobodenja 333
Radnicka 2

Bulevar despota Stefana b.b.
Bulevar heroja sa Kosara 10
Trgovacka 74

Auto-put Beograd-Zagreb, ulaz
Trgovacka 91

Bulevar Franse D’eperea b.b.
Jurija Gagarina b.b.

TosSin bunar 165

Nikole PaSi¢a 56
Auto—putéaéak—Beograd, Milos Veliki
Put Igumana Vasilija 52v
Auto-put Beograd-Nis b.b.
Auto-put E-75 Nis-Beograd
Zrenjaninski put 2

Smederevski put b.b.
Miodraga Vlaji¢a Suke b.b.

Cibukovac b.b.

Auto-put Beograd-Zagreb

Adasevci
Backi Vinogradi
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Bor
Sokoli¢i Cacak
Cacak
Gornja Toponica, Nis
Jagodina
Kikinda

Kovin
Kragujevac

Kraljevo

Krnjesevci



Spisak benzinskih stanica - Mace sokovi:

29
30
31
32
g8
34
85
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

BS KULA

BS LAZAREVAC - GRAD
BS MALI POZAREVAC
BS NIS ISTOK

BS VOJVODE MISICA
BS LEDENA STENA

BS DACKO OSTRVO

BS 12 FEBRUAR

BS NOVI PAZAR 2

BS NOVI SAD 16

BS NOVI SAD 11

BS NOVI SAD 1

BS OBRENOVAC GRAD
BS PLINARA

BS PARACIN 5

BS PETROVARADIN

BS PRELJINA 2

BS PRIJEPOLJE

BS RUMA 1

BS SAVA MOST

BS STARA PAZOVA 3
BS STARI BANOVCI - AUTO-PUT
BS SUBOQTICA 1

BS SUBOTICA 2

BS SUBOTICA 4

BS SVILAJNAC

BS TOPOLA

BS FONTANA

BS VELIKA PLANA - AUTO-PUT
BS VRNJACKA BANJA
BS VRSAC 1

BS ZAJECAR 5

BS ZEMUN 1

BS ZLATIBOR

BS ZRENJANIN 2

BS ZRENJANIN CENTAR
BS ZRENJANIN 9

Marsala Tita 21b

Dula Karaklajica 27a
Auto-put Nis-Beograd
Matejevacki put 114a
Vojvode Misica 64

Dimitrija Tucovica b.b.
Vizantijski bulevar b.b.
Bulevar 12. februar 150
Save Kovacevica b.b.

Atar 14

Bulevar cara Lazara b.b.
Maksima Gorkog 1

Cara Lazara 1

MilosSa Obrenovica 8

Carice Milice 26a
Karlovacki drum 3a

Preljina b.b.

Bijelopoljski put b.b.
Vladimira Nazora b.b.
Jevrejska 2

Novosadska b.b.

Auto-put Beograd-Novi Sad
Tolminska 1v

Puskinov trg b.b.
Somborski put b.b. Subotica
Kralja Petra Prvog 2
Bulevar vozda Karadorda 90
Auto-put Nis-Beograd b.b.
Auto-put Beograd-Nis
Kneza Milosa b.b.

MiloSa Obilica 1

Ljube Nesica 169b
Auto-put za Novi Sad 2d
Kralja Aleksandra Obrenovi¢a 70
Beogradska 72

Bulevar Milutina Milankovi¢a 17k

Titelski red b.b.

Kula
Lazarevac
Mali Pozarevac
Nis
Nis
Nis
Nis
Nis
Novi Pazar
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Obrenovac
Pancevo
Paracin
Petrovaradin
Preljina
Kolovrat Prijepolje
Ruma
Sabac
Stara Pazova
Stari Banovci
Subotica
Subotica
Zlatibor
Svilajnac
Topola
Trupale, Nis
Velika Plana
Vrnjacka Banja
Vrsac
Zajecar
Zemun
Zlatibor
Zrenjanin
Zrenjanin

Zrenjanin



